
Nemesis
Cradle of Filth
Nymphetamine

Words & Music by Alleyn

1/22

= 130

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1
3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

3
3
1

3
3
1

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

E-Gt

5

0 2 3 2
4 0

1

0 2 3 2
4 0

12
= 190

1
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4

0 0
4 4 4 4

14

4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/22

16

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 4

0 0
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0 0
4 4

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

18

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

20

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0

3 3 3

0

3

0

3

23

= 120= 120 = 230= 230
3

3

3 3

0

3

4
2 2 2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

25
= 190

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/22

27

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4

29

4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4

31

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

33

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0

3 3 3

0

3

0

3 3 3

0

3

4
2 2 2

36

= 120= 120 = 230= 230 = 115
3

3

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/22

38

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

39

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

40

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

41

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/22

43

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 5 5

44

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

45
= 190

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0 0
4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

47

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4

49

4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4

51

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/22

53

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0

3 3 3

0

3

0

3 3 3

0

3

4
2 2 2

56

= 120= 120 = 190= 190
3

3

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

1 0
2

0
2 0

4
0

4
5 4 2

0
2 0

4
0

60

4 4
0 2

4
0 2

1 0
2

0
2 0

4
0

4
0

4
0 2

0 1 3 0

64 3

1 3
0 2

3
0

1
0

3
0

3 2 2

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

70
3 3 3 3

0

3
3
1

1 0
3

0
3 1 3 1

4
1 3

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/22

74

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1

4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

76

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 1 3 1
3

78

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1

4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

80
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 0
3

0
3 1 3 1

4
1 3

1

83

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1

4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/22

85

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 1 3 1
3

87

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1

4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

89
3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 0
3

0
3 1 3 1

4
1 3

1

92

3
1

½

2 1
3

1

3 4 1 4
3

1

¼

2 1

98

3 1 3 1
1

3
1 2 4

1 2 1 2 5 6 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/22

104

= 125= 128

6 8 9 11 8 9 8
10 11

111

0 3
1
1

1
1

1
1

5
5

5
5

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

5
5

5
5

4
4

114

4
4

1
1

1
1

1
1

5
5

5
5

2
2

2
2

2
2 1 0 3

3
1

3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4

117

4
2

4
2

4
2

6
4

2
0 6

4

2
0 6

4
3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4
4
2

4
2

4

0 3

120

3
1

3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4
4
2

4
2

4
2

6
4

2
0 6

4

2
0 6

4
3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/22

123

= 130
3

4
2

4
2

4

0 3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

3
3
1

3
3
1

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

1
1

4

128
= 130

0 2 3 2
4 0

1

0 2 3 2
4 0

135
= 190= 190

1
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4

0 0
4 4 4 4

137

4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4

139

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 4

0 0
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0 0
4 4

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/22

141

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

143

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0

3 3 3

0

3

0

3

146

= 120= 120 = 230= 230
3

3

3 3

0

3

4
2 2 2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

148
= 190

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

150

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/22

152

4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
0 0

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0 0

4 4

154

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

156

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0

3 3 3

0

3

0

3 3 3

0

3

4
2 2 2

159

= 120= 120 = 230= 230 = 115
3

3

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

121212 121212 121210 1010 101010 1010
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

161

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/22

162

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

163

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

164

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

165

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

166

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/22

167

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

168

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

169

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

170

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

171

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/22

172

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

173

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

174

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 5 5

175

= 180

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

5 4 2
0

2 0
4

0
4

178

5 4 2
0

2 0
4

0
4 4

0 2
4

0 2
1 0

2
0

2 0
4

0
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/22

182

= 190

0
4

0 2
0 1 3 0 1 3

0 2
3

0
1

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

186 3
3 3

0

3 2 2 2

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3
3
1

1 0
3

0
3 1

192
3 3

3 1
4

1 3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

194

3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1
4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

196

3 3

4 3 1 3 1
3

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/22

198

3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1
4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

200
3 3 3 3

1 0
3

0
3 1 3 1

4
1 3

1
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

203

3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1
4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

205

3 3

4 3 1 3 1
3

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1

207

3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1
4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/22

209
3 3 3 3

1 0
3

0
3 1 3 1

4
1 3

1 3
1

½

2 1
3

1

3

214

4 1 4
3

1

¼

2 1

3 1 3 1
1

3
1

220

2 4
1 2 1 2 5 6 8 6 8 9 11 8 9

226

= 128

8
10

8
6

8
6

8
6

6
4

2
0 6

4
4
2

4
2

4
2

6
4

2
0 6

4

229

2
0 6

4
3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4
4
2

4
2

4

0 3

3
1

3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/22

232

4
2

4
2

4
2

6
4

2
0 6

4

2
0 6

4
3
1

3
1

1

4

2
0 6

4
4
2

4
2

4

0 3

235

0

3

0

3

0

3

3
1

0

2
3
1

1

4
6
4

6
4

3
1

0

2
3
1

0

2
3
1

0

3

0

3

3
1

0

2
3
1

238

1

4
6
4

4

2
0

0

3

0

3

0

3

3
1

0

2
3
1

1

4
6
4

6
4

3
1

0

2
3
1

241

= 130

0

2
3
1

0

3

0

3

3
1

0

2
3
1

1

4
6
4

4

2
0

5
2 3 2

245

4 0
1

0 2 3 2
4 0

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



20/22

251

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10

253

7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10 7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10

255

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 5
5
3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3

5
5
3 3

5
5
3

258

1.
= 130

9
9
7 7 7 7 7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
9
7

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10

261
= 135

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10

263

7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10
7

0 0 0 0
10 9

0 0 0 0
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



21/22

265

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 5
5
3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3

5
5
3 3

5
5
3

9
9
7 7 7 7 7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

268

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10

270

7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10 7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10

272

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 5
5
3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3

5
5
3 3

5
5
3

275

9
9
7 7 7 7 7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10

277

7
0 0 0 0

10 9
0 0 0 0

10 7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



22/22

279

7
8 8 8 8

10 9
8 8 8 8

10
7

0 0 0 0
10 9

0 0 0 0
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


